SUN AND FUN ALSFELD CIRCUIT 1

ZEITPLAN

Freitag, 03.04.2020
Anreise ab 10:00 Uhr

Paid Warm Up
Aufbau

Trail
Pleasure / Hunter

Samstag, 04.04.2020 Beginn 8:00 Uhr

105100 Mares two&under

105200 Mares three&over

175000 Performance Halter Mares

205001 Mares All Ages

205102 Mares two&under

205202 Mares three&over

275002 Performance Halter Mares

205100 Mares two&under

205200 Mares three&over

275000 Performance Halter Mares

405100 Mares two&under

405200 Mares three&over

475000 Performance Halter Mares

407100 Geldings two&under

407200 Geldings three&over

477000 Performance Halter Geldings

240000 Western Horsemanship

242001 Western Pleasure

240001 Western Horsemanship

R4000 Western Horsemanship

440000 Western Horsemanship

442000 Western Pleasure

142004 Western Pleasure

R4200 Western Pleasure

142100 Junior Western Pleasure

YCO000 Youth Challenge
Mittagspause

138200 Trail

438000 Trail

238001 Trail

R3810 Walk Trot Trail

C380H Trail in Hand

R380T Rookie Horse Trall

236001 Western Riding

236002 Western Riding

236000 Western Riding

136000 Western Riding

R100B Rookie Horse Basic

252001 Hunt Seat Equitation

252002 Hunt Seat Equitation

244002 Hunter under Saddle

252000 Hunt Seat Equitation

244000 Hunter under Saddle

C4400 Hunter under Saddle

143004 Ranch Riding

443000 Ranch Riding

434000 Reining

Open

Open

Open
Rookie

L1 Amateur
L1 Amateur
L1 Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Amateur
Rookie
Rookie
Rasseoffen
Youth
Youth

L1 Open
Rasseoffen
Open

Open
Youth
Rookie
Rasseoffen
Circuit
Rasseoffen
Rookie

L1 Amateur
Amateur
Open
Rasseoffen
Rookie

L1 Amateur
L1 Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Circuit

L1 Open
Youth
Youth

SN

Starterzahlen
1
12
2
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134004
234002
243002
R4300
C4300
143000

Sonntag 05.04.2020
103600
103700
173000
203600
203700
273000
107100
107200
177000
207001
207102
207200
277002
207100
207200
277000
212001
R1200
412000
212002
C1200
212000
144100
444000
452000
144004
244001
R5200
R4400
144200
242002
240002
142200
242000
136004
436000

138004
R3800
C3800
238002
238000
L1000
R4210
R4010
C4000
234001
243001
243000
134000
234000

Reining

Reining

Ranch Riding

Ranch Riding

Ranch Riding

Ranch Riding All Ages

Beginn 8:00 Uhr
Stallions two&under

Stallions three&over
Performance Halter Stallion
Stallions two&under
Stallions three&over
Performance Halter Stallions
Geldings two&under
Geldings three&over
Performance Halter Geldings
Geldings All Ages

Geldings two&under
Geldings three&over
Performance Halter Geldings
Geldings two&under
Geldings three&over
Performance Halter Geldings
Showmanship at Halter
Showmanship at Halter
Showmanship at Halter
Showmanship at Halter
Showmanship at Halter
Showmanship at Halter
Junior Hunter under Saddle
Hunter under Saddle

Hunt Seat Equitation
Hunter under Saddle
Hunter under Saddle

Hunt Seat Equitation
Hunter under Saddle
Senior Hunter under Saddle
Western Pleasure

Western Horsemanship
Senior Western Pleasure
Western Pleasure

Western Riding

Western Riding
Mittagspause

Trail

Trail

Trail

Trail

Trail

Lead Line

Walk Trot Pleasure

Walk Trot Horsemanship
Western Horsemanship
Reining

Ranch Riding

Ranch Riding

Reining all Ages

Reining

L1 Open

L1 Amateur
L1 Amateur
Rasseoffen
Circuit
Open

Open

Open

Open
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Open

Open

Open
Rookie

L1 Amateur
L1 Amateur
L1 Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Rookie
Rasseoffen
Youth

L1 Amateur
Circuit
Amateur
Open
Youth
Youth

L1 Open
Rookie
Rasseoffen
Rasseoffen
Open

L1 Amateur
L1Amateur
Open
Amateur

L1 Open
Youth

L1 Open
Rasseoffen
Circuit

L1 Amateur
Amateur
Rasseoffen
Rasseoffen
Rasseoffen
Circuit
Rookie
Rookie
Amateur
Open
Amateur
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